
EROK - Team Results 2021-09-04

Team Results - Combined
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 170.3621 Polk


100.00%
100.0000 Kalvi, Abel
59.6078 Oliver, Purik
10.7543 Juhan, Aasna
* 0.0000 Steve, Kümnik



2 160.1430 Kl Tln


94.00%
71.6632 Raul, Erk
46.1315 Aavo, Pekri
42.3483 Merivald, Kardo
* 27.4325 Niinemäe, Toomas



3 148.3737 Fin1


87.09%
83.0865 Pekka, Suominen
56.8766 Jani, Piippo
8.4106 Henri, Borodavkin
* 0.0000 Janne, Isosävi



4 141.6009 Kvps


83.12%
69.5548 Rain, Muru
54.1130 Lembit, Mitt
17.9331 Edik, Koppelmann
* 14.8374 Vladimir, Kuznetsov



5 140.3276 Õv1


82.37%
61.9562 Reigo, Hinno
46.1269 Janek, Näppi
32.2445 Siiri, Kuusmann
* 23.9262 Veiko, Virunurm



6 135.9400 Klpärnu


79.79%
56.9135 Priit, Avarmaa
41.0796 Riivo, Liin
37.9469 Kristjan, Pahk
* 35.6678 Tambet, Juht



7 119.6217 Erok3 46.6298 Veljo, Volt



70.22% 37.4256 Peeter P., Mõtskùla
35.5663 Riho, Pihelpuu
* 25.2641 Aare, Jamnes



8 118.4221 Kv


69.51%
53.8131 Egert, Laur
36.3875 Silver, Tamme
28.2215 Tanel, Ladva
* 0.6874 Franz, Jõgi



9 117.4210 Fin2


68.92%
43.9216 Mika, Jalava
40.8812 Mikko, Levämäki
32.6182 Petteri, Piepponen
* 0.0000 Panu, Saikkonen



10 98.5836 Pip


57.87%
39.3033 Tauno, Lestmann
32.1707 Sven, Pruel
27.1096 Helari, Lees
* 5.2595 Pauliine, Nettan



11 95.6032 Erok2


56.12%
56.2399 Marko, Tooming
29.0427 Indrek, Reismann
10.3206 Andre, Lilleleht
* 4.8443 Marek, Ploom



12 86.3344 Md1


50.68%
31.3956 Mart, Martma
28.9919 Märt, Orro
25.9469 Mihkel, Madalvee
* 6.6621 Matti, Kanep



13 83.9816 Erok1


49.30%
41.4256 Toomas, Luman
25.0473 Alar, Laneman
17.5087 Vallo, Toomet
* 0.0000 Heino, Piirsalu



14 76.7106 Fin3


45.03%
34.9020 Alexander, Järf
27.6540 Mika, Tervahauta
14.1546 Jukka, Hopeavuori



* 6.4544 Kari, Nyström

15 73.3241 Md3

43.04%

27.8016 Taisto, Roosipuu
23.2249 Tauri, Roosipuu
22.2976 Daniil, Steptsenko
* 0.0000 Ain, Oks



16 59.3633 Tamm1


34.85%
59.3633 Tamm, Raivo



17 54.7682 Md2


32.15%
21.7947 Margus, Tõkman
21.7855 Ülo, Madisson
11.1880 Raivo, Neidla
* 1.6978 Vello, Karja



18 52.3184 Õv2


30.71%
30.2607 Madli, Pärnik
15.7232 Jane, Mednis
6.3345 Ave, Uusleer
* 0.0000 Regor, Kreek



19 45.0288 Merevägi


26.43%
29.7301 Artjom, Geraskin
9.5640 Ott, Roosaar
5.7347 Germo, Grünthal
* 0.0000 Aleksandr, Popolitov



20 37.4487 Erok


21.98%
37.4487 Mart, Arrak



21 15.8386 Md4


9.30%
10.6667 Oliver, Raal
5.1719 Boriss, Burkov
0.0000 Uno, Leisman
* 0.0000 Martin, Pedai
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EROK - 2021-09-04

Match Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %
1 Kalvi, Abel Novice O Min 100.0000 100.0000 %
2 Pekka, Suominen Novice O Min 83.0865 83.0865 %
3 Raul, Erk Novice O Min 71.6632 71.6632 %
4 Rain, Muru Novice O Min 69.5548 69.5548 %
5 Reigo, Hinno Novice O Min 61.9562 61.9562 %
6 Oliver, Purik Novice O Min 59.6078 59.6078 %
7 Tamm, Raivo Novice O Min 59.3633 59.3633 %
8 Priit, Avarmaa Novice O Min 56.9135 56.9135 %
9 Jani, Piippo Novice O Min 56.8766 56.8766 %
10 Marko, Tooming Novice O Min 56.2399 56.2399 %
11 Lembit, Mitt Novice O Min 54.1130 54.1130 %
12 Egert, Laur Novice O Min 53.8131 53.8131 %
13 Veljo, Volt Novice O Min 46.6298 46.6298 %
14 Aavo, Pekri Novice O Min 46.1315 46.1315 %
15 Janek, Näppi Novice O Min 46.1269 46.1269 %
16 Mika, Jalava Novice O Min 43.9216 43.9216 %
17 Merivald, Kardo Novice O Min 42.3483 42.3483 %
18 Toomas, Luman Novice O Min 41.4256 41.4256 %
19 Riivo, Liin Novice O Min 41.0796 41.0796 %
20 Mikko, Levämäki Novice O Min 40.8812 40.8812 %
21 Tauno, Lestmann Novice O Min 39.3033 39.3033 %
22 Kristjan, Pahk Novice O Min 37.9469 37.9469 %
23 Mart, Arrak Novice O Min 37.4487 37.4487 %
24 Peeter P., Mõtskùla Novice O Min 37.4256 37.4256 %
25 Silver, Tamme Novice O Min 36.3875 36.3875 %
26 Tambet, Juht Novice O Min 35.6678 35.6678 %
27 Riho, Pihelpuu Novice O Min 35.5663 35.5663 %
28 Alexander, Järf Novice O Min 34.9020 34.9020 %
29 Petteri, Piepponen Novice O Min 32.6182 32.6182 %
30 Siiri, Kuusmann Novice O Min 32.2445 32.2445 %
31 Sven, Pruel Novice O Min 32.1707 32.1707 %



32 Mart, Martma Novice O Min 31.3956 31.3956 %
33 Madli, Pärnik Novice O Min 30.2607 30.2607 %
34 Artjom, Geraskin Novice O Min 29.7301 29.7301 %
35 Indrek, Reismann Novice O Min 29.0427 29.0427 %
36 Märt, Orro Novice O Min 28.9919 28.9919 %
37 Tanel, Ladva Novice O Min 28.2215 28.2215 %
38 Taisto, Roosipuu Novice O Min 27.8016 27.8016 %
39 Mika, Tervahauta Novice O Min 27.6540 27.6540 %
40 Niinemäe, Toomas Novice O Min 27.4325 27.4325 %
41 Helari, Lees Novice O Min 27.1096 27.1096 %
42 Mihkel, Madalvee Novice O Min 25.9469 25.9469 %
43 Aare, Jamnes Novice O Min 25.2641 25.2641 %
44 Alar, Laneman Novice O Min 25.0473 25.0473 %
45 Veiko, Virunurm Novice O Min 23.9262 23.9262 %
46 Tauri, Roosipuu Novice O Min 23.2249 23.2249 %
47 Daniil, Steptsenko Novice O Min 22.2976 22.2976 %
48 Margus, Tõkman Novice O Min 21.7947 21.7947 %
49 Ülo, Madisson Novice O Min 21.7855 21.7855 %
50 Edik, Koppelmann Novice O Min 17.9331 17.9331 %
51 Vallo, Toomet Novice O Min 17.5087 17.5087 %
52 Jane, Mednis Novice O Min 15.7232 15.7232 %
53 Vladimir, Kuznetsov Novice O Min 14.8374 14.8374 %
54 Jukka, Hopeavuori Novice O Min 14.1546 14.1546 %
55 Raivo, Neidla Novice O Min 11.1880 11.1880 %
56 Juhan, Aasna Novice O Min 10.7543 10.7543 %
57 Oliver, Raal Novice O Min 10.6667 10.6667 %
58 Andre, Lilleleht Novice O Min 10.3206 10.3206 %
59 Ott, Roosaar Novice O Min 9.5640 9.5640 %
60 Henri, Borodavkin Novice O Min 8.4106 8.4106 %
61 Matti, Kanep Novice O Min 6.6621 6.6621 %
62 Kari, Nyström Novice O Min 6.4544 6.4544 %
63 Ave, Uusleer Novice O Min 6.3345 6.3345 %
64 Germo, Grünthal Novice O Min 5.7347 5.7347 %
65 Pauliine, Nettan Novice O Min 5.2595 5.2595 %
66 Boriss, Burkov Novice O Min 5.1719 5.1719 %
67 Marek, Ploom Novice O Min 4.8443 4.8443 %
68 Vello, Karja Novice O Min 1.6978 1.6978 %



69 Franz, Jõgi Novice O Min 0.6874 0.6874 %
70 Panu, Saikkonen Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
71 Aleksandr, Popolitov Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
72 Regor, Kreek Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
73 Ain, Oks Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
74 Uno, Leisman Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
75 Martin, Pedai Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
76 Janne, Isosävi Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
77 Steve, Kümnik Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
78 Heino, Piirsalu Novice O Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
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